

Parts Information

- Parts list -

Print



Please select the required components for printing.

Vehicle WDBUF26J26A846854 (64U) **E 320 CDI**
Color Picture chart 775 - Iridium silver metallic **Equipment**
 FIN: WDB2110261A846854 **Assortment class**
Group All parts 33 FRONT AXLE **Sub-group**
 Marked parts only
 Shopping cart

Total basket
 Current issue only

Item	Part number	Designation/additional information
10	A 211 320 00 43	BRACKET SENSOR AT CROSS MEMBER Code: 614/615/616/618/621/622;
20	A 010 542 77 17	TURNING ANGLE SENSOR LEFT FRONT LEVEL SENSOR Code: 489/614/618/615/616/621/622;
30	A 219 323 00 16	LINK ROD AT SENSOR Code: 614/615/616/618/621/622;
40	N 910113 006000	HEXAGON NUT LINK TO SENSOR; M6 Code: 614/615/616/618/621/622;
50	N 000000 005608	SCREW SENSOR MOUNTING ON FRONT AXLE LEFT; M5X8 Code: 489/614/615/616/618/621/622;
60	N 913023 006001	NUT AT CONSOLE; M6 Code: (614/615/616/618)+-M005;
70	N 913023 006001	NUT ROD ON CONTROL ARM; M6 Code: 614/615/616/618/621/622;
600	A 210 540 36 81	CLUTCH, MECHANICAL SENSOR, LEVEL CONTROL B22/8; B22/9; 6-PIN MQS

Parts Information

Print



Item	Part number	Designation/additional information
600	A 210 540 36 81	CLUTCH, MECHANICAL SENSOR, LEVEL CONTROL B22/2; B22/3; 6-PIN MQS

610	A 000 540 23 05	ELECTRIC LINE 0.5 MM2 MQS
-----	-----------------	------------------------------

Please select the required components for printing.

All parts

Mark parts only

Shopping cart

Total basket

Current issue only

Data card

Without designation

With designation

Cancel

Confirm